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Description

197608180000
78960

08/18/1976
12:00:00 AM

EVANS
WILLIAM T. &
DELOR

Grantor DEEDS 1ST BAPTIST
CHURCH
MONTEV

300 446 Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST
CORRECTED
02/07/13

197610020000
94080

10/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

GREEN NINA
J.       ETAL

Grantor AGREEMENT STINSON,
GLENDA J.

17 1 Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610020000
94090

10/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

JOSEPH JOHN
ANTHONY
ETAL

Grantor AGREEMENT STINSON,
GLENDA J.

17 1 Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610020000
94150

10/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

JOSEPH L.
DOUGLAS
ETAL

Grantor AGREEMENT STINSON,
GLENDA J.

17 1 Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610040000
94480

10/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

JOSEPH JOHN
ANTHONY
ETAL

Grantor AGREEMENT JOSEPH L
DOUGLAS

17 1 Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610040000
94540

10/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

JOSEPH L.
DOUGLAS
ETAL

Grantor AGREEMENT JOSEPH L
DOUGLAS

17 1 Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610040000
94550

10/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

JOSEPH
GLENDA J. ST-
ETAL

Grantor AGREEMENT JOSEPH L
DOUGLAS

17 1 Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610040000
94570

10/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

JOSEPH GAIL
J. OWEN ETAL

Grantor AGREEMENT JOSEPH L
DOUGLAS

17 1 Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610060000
00090

10/06/1976
08:50:00 AM

DOBBS
PEGGY R

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DOBBS
HOMER L

17 32 6 102 Book:6 Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK

197610060000
95300

10/06/1976
12:00:00 AM

EQUITABLE
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES LAW, JOHN R.
& SYBIL M.

17 27 Bk:326 Pg:75 Other:SEE
INST

197610060000
95310

10/06/1976
12:00:00 AM

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

Grantor RELEASES NOLAN,
WILLIAM A. &
RUBY

17 31 Bk:294 Pg:74 Other:SEE
INST

197610060000
95320

10/06/1976
12:00:00 AM

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SURFACE,
WILLIAM B. &
JUN

17 38 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:325 Pg:712
Instr
#:19720920000
047320

Other:SEE
INST



197610070000
95840

10/07/1976
12:00:00 AM

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

UPTON, W.D.
ETAL

17 46 6 102 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:353 Pg:656
Instr
#:19760413000
032700

Lot#:19 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK

197610110000
00130

10/11/1976
10:00:00 AM

DUNAWAY
GEORGE
HARLON

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BRANCH
MARY
CHANDLER

17 70 Other:SEE
INST

197610110000
96880

10/11/1976
12:00:00 AM

FERREE JOHN
N, JR.

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DUNAWAY
GEORGE

17 69 Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610120000
97420

10/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

GUARDIAN
MORT INV-
L13B3

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

17 85 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:339 Pg:756
Instr
#:19740610000
027810

Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197611050001
07740

11/05/1976
12:00:00 AM

K&S DEVT
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITLOCK,
W.E.

17 379 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:350 Pg:117
Instr
#:19751104000
061690

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197611080000
00460

11/08/1976
08:47:00 AM

DAVENPORT
O J

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

INDIAN RIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

17 382 6 44 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:342 Pg:276
Instr
#:19741008000
049370

Lot#:5 Book:6
Pg:44
Sub:INDIAN
RIDGE
ESTATES

197611090001
08660

11/09/1976
12:00:00 AM

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES MCDONOUGH,
ALBERT &
LUCIL

17 404 Bk:253 Pg:518 Other:SEE
INST

197611100000
00470

11/10/1976
08:56:00 AM

CURRY ORA Grantor AFFIDAVITS MILLER FRED
J

17 409 Sec:4 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Other:SEE
INST

197611100001
08920

11/10/1976
12:00:00 AM

FREEMAN
BUCK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS PARKS NOLA
R

17 411 Sec:4 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Other:SEE
INST

197610210001
01150

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NAVAJO
WEST INC

17 198 6 60 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:337 Pg:757
Instr
#:19740319000
013100

Lot#:41 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

197610210001
01200

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

GUARDIAN
MORT INV-
L3B1

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

17 204 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:339 Pg:756
Instr
#:19740610000
027810

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197610210001
01210

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NOLEN,
WILLIAM A. &
RUBY

17 208 Bk:294 Pg:74 Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197610210001
01220

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

H&H CONST
CO-
PARTRIDGE J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

17 192 Other:SEE
INST



197610210001
01250

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

GUARDIAN
MORT INV-
L8B2

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

17 200 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:339 Pg:756
Instr
#:19740610000
027810

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197610210001
01260

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

GUARDIAN
MORT INV-
L8B2

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

17 202 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:318 Pg:712
Instr
#:19710827000
035780

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197610220001
01600

10/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

HATCHER
OPHELIA
ETAL

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

KELLEY,
GRADY C. &
HELEN

17 209 Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197611120001
10080

11/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

KENDRICK
M.A. & ROSA
D.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHANAHAN
BILL W. &
NANCY

17 442 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:331 Pg:486
Instr
#:19730608000
032340

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197610230001
02310

10/23/1976
12:00:00 AM

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DOBBS,
HOMER L.
ETAL

17 227 6 103 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:353 Pg:656
Instr
#:19760413000
032700

Lot#:35 Book:6
Pg:103
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK


